
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_____________________________________________-
____________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY WHO THEIR FAMOUS 
MOTHERS ARE: 

No. DAUGHTER MOTHER 

e.g. Zara Phillips Princess Anne 

1 Claudia Winkleman  

2 Kate Hudson  

3 Jamie Lee Curtis  

4 Liza Minnelli  

5 Melanie Griffith  

6 Carrie Fisher  

7 Chloe Madeley  

8 Peaches Geldof  

9 Rachael Stirling  

10 Gwyneth Paltrow  

11 Sophie Ellis-Bextor  

12 Willow Smith  

13 Georgia May Jagger  

14 Rebecca Wilcox   

15 Mia Farrow  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_____________________________________________-
____________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY WHO THEIR FAMOUS 
MOTHERS ARE: 

No. DAUGHTER MOTHER 

e.g. Zara Phillips Princess Anne 

1 Claudia Winkleman Eve Pollard 

2 Kate Hudson Goldie Hawn 

3 Jamie Lee Curtis Janet Leigh 

4 Liza Minnelli Judy Garland 

5 Melanie Griffith Tippi Hedren 

6 Carrie Fisher Debbie Reynolds 

7 Chloe Madeley Judy Finnegan 

8 Peaches Geldof Paula Yates 

9 Rachael Stirling Diana Rigg 

10 Gwyneth Paltrow Blythe Danner 

11 Sophie Ellis-Bextor Janet Ellis 

12 Willow Smith Jada Pinkett-Smith 

13 Georgia May Jagger Jerry Hall 

14 Rebecca Wilcox  Esther Rantzen 

15 Mia Farrow Maureen O'Sullivan 

Your Score =  
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